
.-- . _ _ - _ _ . . . _ . . _. . . _ . . _ ~ . - _ - -. ._ _

e
** . . 3. cot 416tACI to C000 pg[ *']^t'*

ENOMENT OF SOLICITATION / MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT I-
3.LFfLCYGVC OAll 4. HCQUt54140fi/PURCR4ASC HLQ. h0. 6. PHOJ CCT #40. g ggg

MCNooACNT/uGOff 4 CAT 40N NO.

Two (2) MAR 101994 IRM-94-186 dtd 2/14/94
r. Aouemsiceco av m.<w e<a o g

.sUw ov | ,

. Nuclear Regulatory Commission
ision of Contracts & Property Management, P- 902 .) khington, DC 20555

. - 1- ~ .,~ O~a _,, _ _ _ e _,

- -

SEA / Pulsar Data Systems, Inc. '""^*"""*"""#
5000 Philadelphi'a Way, Suite H
Lanham, MD 20706 son.uooececanon oc cout%

0303-34-00018_=r iaal_ Investigator /TWN1
X NRC-33-94-186

tack. James F. Riley
ses.oarto sasu e 4as

q _= : No. (301) 459-2650-

11/15/91
if%CitJWCODEa

11.THtS ITEM ONLY APPtJES10 AMENOMEN11OF SOUCITATIONS !

D is.ece
Tenete

s6e.f ssedesseekennendedpseettereientemm14.Thehowandesesspedeset remedptofoams U dsendadas.
*

-

seemes %sesdateteMs-sw6ersesheheurenddesespednedinessessdesdeneresemonded.tressef oisseseudeemedieds:nd.

" et she -abe er ~'-a a-a a-rseedetet edsamendesmiemesmessyeresesers

ATTHE rf. ACE DESIGNATED FOR THE ftGCGIPTOF OfMutS FRIORTDTHE 000UR AND OATESPECIRED edAY RESULXeseesr er edssammede ladeses s essemmos es sis esadessen end emandmastausess.fWufRE OP TOUR Ace:NOWLSOG.
ensamaand es.eedecessene

=*=a==8 ==* toenade er
==r.rson cF voun cenR. er air esse et shes amenismentwas dede esedes,endas eneresse endesse

irTwai4dedeemedssessereseenrmesseessemnestees=**a ma=eededs
seen

Accour..m ma c - - . - .sw e*TA aru 1 '
-

31X0200.410 OBLIGATE: $117,000.00
410-20-615-600 E104: BOC- 3131

13.THtS ITEM APPLIES ONLYTO MOOtFICATIONSOF CONTRActSORDERS.
8T MOOtFfGSTHE CONTVhMJJORDER NO. AS DESCRISED $N ETEM 14.

, a.pgg ag _--2_ T w. avseer sie,a,s i=c= = ear m an.. e mana-~ mvme -.

,

e.TeesAstoyetaa'"=y' gg g= 7 6=shaesionessempardatenter.

- c.Teus surevemurAa.ce ==-ri es === ==.s swuo ruusuAseT To Autwovc1 era
-

u,orma sp ers arpe wmenee.a e L ^^ ts
_-

WWOftTANT: C6si.-- ^ - b isnot. O is,-:<%a si ie4.o e.co.4,.co e es.ie. inai.soi . uion.
-- resesser--r us nesessess.#

a m ..us or e uceauucwr. w -: * .cA w w. L - ee ucreses=nesames. - r-
.

..

*

.

SEE ATTACHED PAGE I

n
V

9406270132 940310 Y
PDR. CONTR
NRC-33-94-186 PDR e. I

M seseen sA.c soA ese e.see essene.e, insmas dandsaest

. go w s mereen.en e rus and
-et ow-%1

16A.r_"5 AMO TITLE oF Gm- iW,.,Nis CrF = (l' art erprenO
SA.NasAE ANO T4Yli08:SeONER (type orprin4

bUU Nb %Tp Jrtfa'tke, Cont.netine Officer --

*

= , a.c.oAve sooaco.sus wgasc.onve s.cneo i. y assa.coutancroasorrenon
,

- WR 101%4'

u .,

= ; a o e, coa om as
-

n . xn =: u .ne,s ,
'qTANOAft0 (M9430 htEv.soso-tes' * " * " * * * * * * * *

. - . . ._ . __. .__ . _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _



-
.

$
r-

NRC-33-94-186
Modification No. 2
Page 2 of 2

This modification is issued to obligate incremental funds of $117,000.00 which
thereby increases the obligated amount of this contract from $276,000.00 to
$393,000.00. Accordingly, this contract is modified as follows: |

Upder Subsection B.6 CONSIDERATION AND OBLIGATION--DELIVERY ORDERS (JUN 1988)
the first sentence of paragraph (b) is hereby deleted in its entirety and
substituted with the following in lieu thereof:

"The amour.t presently obligated with respect to this contract is
$393,000.00."

|
A summary of obligations for this contract, from award date through the date
of this action is given below-

l

Total FY94 Obligation Amount: $393,000.00
Cumulative Total of NRC Obligations: $393,000.00

This modification obligates FY94 funds of $117,000.00.

All other terms and conditions of this contract, including the ceiling amount
of $595,146.S0.

|
1

|
|

|

4

' - -

.. _ _ _ _ . _ _ _ _ . _ _ _ _


